scuash

Herts SRA accounts for 2024/25

Income account for the year ended 30 April 2025

CATEGORY

England Squash grant
Interest

Sponsorship

Juniors

Junior championship
MMM

Girls squads and training

Junior intercounty

Seniors
County closed
Intercounty mens

Intercounty ladies

Miscellaneous
Leagues

Racketball intercounty registration
Trophies /engraving/cup courts
Website

Income over expenditure

Balance sheet as at 30 April 2025
Current account balance as at 1st May 2024

Current account balance as at 30th April 2025

Savings account balance as at 1st May 2024

Savings account balance as at 30th April 2025

Total assets as at 1 May 2024
Total assets as at 30 April 2025

Louisa Dalwood
Treasurer

Eamonn Price
Chairman
Date 23" June 2025

Income

7713
153
1000

1299
493

665

2260

13583.17

Expense

o O O ™

920

400
1479

697
1781
666

490
200
1201
150

7983.74

7693.79

11459.34

12243.41
12396.63

19937.2

379
493
-400
-1479

-1781
-666

1770
-200
-1201
-150

5599.43

23855.97



