

Herts SRA accounts for 2024/25

CATEGORY	<u>Income</u>	<u>Expense</u>	<u>Total</u>
	£	£	£
England Squash grant	7713	0	7713
Interest	153	0	153
Sponsorship	1000	0	1000
Juniors			
Junior championship	1299	920	379
МММ	493	0	493
Girls squads and training	0	400	-400
Junior intercounty	0	1479	-1479
Seniors			
County closed	665	697	-32
Intercounty mens	0	1781	-1781
Intercounty ladies	0	666	-666
Miscellaneous Leagues	2260	490	1770
Racketball intercounty registration	0	200	-200
Trophies /engraving/cup courts	0	1201	-1201
Website		150	-150
Income over expenditure	13583.17	7983.74	<u>5599.43</u>
Balance sheet as at 30 April 2025			
Current account balance as at 1st May 2024		7693.79	
Current account balance as at 30th April 2025		11459.34	
Savings account balance as at 1st May 2024		12243.41	
Savings account balance as at 30th April 2025		12396.63	
Total assets as at 1 May 2024		19937.2	
Total assets as at 30 April 2025			<u>23855.97</u>

Louisa Dalwood Treasurer

Eamonn Price Chairman

Date 23rd June 2025